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 HARUTYUNYAN Spartak ARM 30/4/1992 30041992002 present
98 MATHE Jorg AUT 16/4/1982 16041982002 present

 GULIYEV Afiz AZE 10/5/1982 10051982000 present
 HASANOV Mehrab AZE 28/6/1974 28061974000 present
 NAMAZOV Etibar AZE 3/8/1989 03081989001 present
 NASIBOV Vakil AZE 31/1/1990 31011990002 present

134 VAN LAECKE Yoeri BEL 7/3/1977 07031977005 present
802 FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR 31/5/1989 31051989002 present
121 KUZMICH Siarhei BLR 7/10/1978 07101978001 present
278 MONICH Dzmitry BLR 6/2/1985 06021985003 present
100 ZAKHAROV Vitali BLR 18/12/1967 18121967001 present
206 DOBREV Deyan BUL 5/12/1975 05121975000 present
725 MARINOV Kiril BUL 14/12/1988 14121988002 present
208 DEBIC Ozren CRO 14/9/1979 14091979000 present
192 SOUREK Dino CRO 29/4/1985 29041985000 present
130 AMBROZ Jakub CZE 12/7/1986 12071986000 present
178 AMBROZ Matyas CZE 12/7/1986 12071986001 present
34 BERAN Jiri CZE 18/1/1982 18011982001 present

106 COUFAL Zdenek CZE 17/7/1977 17071977000 present
394 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 17/7/1989 17071989000 present
14 ABAJO Jose Luis ESP 22/6/1978 22061978000 present

122 CANTO Ignacio ESP 21/1/1981 21011981000 present
65 FONT Marc ESP 8/4/1981 08041981000 present
80 SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduardo ESP 23/8/1973 23081973000 present
57 JARVE Sven EST 25/7/1980 25071980003 present
69 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST 9/6/1980 09061980000 present

188 SALM Juri EST 4/4/1984 04041984002 present
152 VAHT Sergei EST 25/2/1979 25021979000 present
68 BADE Dennis FIN 25/7/1985 25071985000 present

301 SERGUN Eduard FIN 1/5/1970 01051970000 present
368 VUORINEN Niko FIN 8/6/1989 08061989003 present
46 JEANNET Fabrice FRA 20/10/1980 20101980000 present
2 JEANNET Jerome FRA 26/1/1977 26011977000 present

32 LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA 25/4/1978 25041978000 present
20 ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA 26/10/1982 26101982002 present

292 BENNETT Thomas GBR 2/6/1986 02061986001 present
143 CADMAN Thomas GBR 3/12/1979 03121979001 present
142 TAYLOR James GBR 24/1/1982 24011982001 present
71 WILLIS Jonathan GBR 5/1/1981 05011981000 present

761 ALBREKHT Anzor GEO 20/12/1986 20121986004 present
807 ARVELADZE David GEO 28/5/1986 28051986005 present
539 ELBAKIDZE David GEO 20/2/1987 20021987001 present
61 ACKERMANN Norman GER 13/8/1983 13081983000 present
25 FIEDLER Joerg GER 21/2/1978 21021978000 present
48 SCHMID Sven GER 21/1/1978 21011978001 present
88 SCHMITT Martin GER 30/4/1981 30041981000 present
15 BOCZKO Gabor HUN 1/4/1977 01041977000 present
19 IMRE Geza HUN 23/12/1974 23121974000 present
60 KOVACS Ivan HUN 8/2/1970 08021970000 present
8 KULCSAR Krisztian HUN 28/6/1971 28061971000 present

300 FENWICK Andrew IRL 14/2/1987 14021987000 present
266 AJZENSTADT Ido ISR 25/3/1984 25031984003 present
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200 BESKIN Grigori ISR 21/6/1987 21061987000 present
650 IVANOV Alexander ISR 18/2/1979 18021979001 present
688 LEVIT Doron ISR 31/3/1976 31031976001 present
50 CAROZZO Stefano ITA 17/1/1979 17011979002 present
7 CONFALONIERI Diego ITA 11/4/1979 11041979000 present

16 ROTA Alfredo ITA 21/7/1975 21071975000 present
3 TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 7/1/1983 07011983002 present

739 GUSEVS Gennadijs LAT 30/1/1971 30011971000 present
368 JEFREMENKO Mihails LAT 25/9/1980 25091980001 present
612 KALNINS Normunds LAT 3/4/1964 03041964001 present
628 TRIPUKS Nikolajs LAT 4/8/1964 04081964001 present
173 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU 4/12/1984 04121984000 present

 MASALO Jurijus LTU 4/5/1960 04051960000 present
464 PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU 10/9/1984 10091984000 present

 PAHOTIN Anton MDA 21/10/1990 21101990003 present
 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 15/11/1945 15111945001 present
 PETROVSKI Dimitar MKD 9/9/1980 09091980001 present

684 DE VRIES Matthijs NED 30/10/1989 30101989001 present
111 HOLSTEGE Arnaud NED 12/5/1982 12051982002 present
254 KARDOLUS Arwin NED 10/8/1964 10081964000 present

9 VERWIJLEN Bas NED 1/10/1983 01101983000 present
108 BACKER Fredrik NOR 20/12/1987 20121987001 present
317 KRAMARICS Michael Zoltan NOR 13/3/1986 13031986001 present
113 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 9/12/1986 09121986000 present
89 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR 18/7/1981 18071981001 present
64 ANDRZEJUK Robert POL 17/7/1975 17071975000 present

105 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL 5/10/1984 05101984003 present
40 MOTYKA Tomasz POL 8/5/1981 08051981002 present
5 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL 2/9/1981 02091981000 present

231 CANDEIAS Ricardo POR 22/7/1984 22071984002 present
724 CORDEIRO Joao POR 8/3/1987 08031987000 present
708 PEQUITO Filipe POR 5/7/1987 05071987001 present
31 VIDEIRA Joaquim POR 12/1/1984 12011984000 present
11 AVDEEV Anton RUS 8/8/1986 08081986003 present

 NAOUMKINE Evguenly RUS 4/11/1982 04111982000 present
204 SKOROBOGATOV Oleg RUS 18/2/1969 18021969001 present
58 TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS 2/6/1983 02061983002 present

315 BALENT Uros SLO 12/6/1980 12061980000 present
153 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 1/6/1982 01061982000 present
17 FISCHER Marcel SUI 14/8/1978 14081978000 present
21 KAUTER Fabian SUI 23/9/1985 23091985002 present
13 KAUTER Michael SUI 18/2/1979 18021979000 present
24 STEFFEN Benjamin SUI 8/3/1982 08031982002 present

123 ERSEK Attila SVK 4/5/1984 04051984001 present
75 FRISELL Carl SWE 12/11/1982 12111982001 present

107 KASE Reine SWE 29/11/1983 29111983000 present
 SENDUT Emir TUR 24/5/1992 24051992001 present

10 CHUMAK Dmytro UKR 29/1/1980 29011980000 present
12 KHVOROST Maksym UKR 15/7/1982 15071982001 present
72 MEDVEDEV Vitaliy UKR 7/5/1983 07051983002 present
38 NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR 29/5/1980 29051980003 present
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Poule no 1    9:00    piste No  9
Referee : MERTENS          Arnauld      BEL                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
JEANNET Jerome FRA V V 4 V 4 3  3/6 3 26 4  
AMBROZ Matyas CZE 3 3 4 4 4 3  0/6 -8 21 7  
ALBREKHT Anzor GEO 1 V4 2 V 1 1  2/6 -10 14 5  
SALM Juri EST V V V V 3 0  4/6 1 23 3  
KOVACS Ivan HUN 4 V 4 2 3 1  1/6 -10 19 6  
FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR V V V2 V V 4  5/6 6 26 2  
ACKERMANN Norman GER V V V V V V  6/6 18 30 1  

Poule no 2    9:00    piste No  10
Referee : ROTH             Peter        GER                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
ARVELADZE David GEO 3 4 2 4 V3 3  1/6 -7 19 5  
SOUREK Dino CRO V 2 4 3 3 1  1/6 -8 18 6  
TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS V V 4 V V V  5/6 10 29 1  
TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA V V V V V 3  5/6 8 28 2  
KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU V V 2 4 V 3  3/6 -2 24 4  
GUSEVS Gennadijs LAT 2 V 3 1 4 3  1/6 -8 18 6  
ANDRZEJUK Robert POL V4 V3 3 V V V  5/6 7 25 3  

Poule no 3    9:00    piste No  11
Referee : GROENHOLM        Peter        FIN                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 4 4 2 V 3 V  2/6 -1 23 5  
CAROZZO Stefano ITA V V 2 V 2 V  4/6 7 24 4  
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL V 3 4 V V V  4/6 9 27 3  
BESKIN Grigori ISR V V V V 3 V  5/6 13 28 1  
PAHOTIN Anton MDA 2 1 0 1 0 V  1/6 -19 9 6  
FONT Marc ESP V4 V3 4 V3 V V  5/6 8 24 2  
MARINOV Kiril BUL 3 1 0 3 3 3  0/6 -17 13 7  

Poule no 4    9:00    piste No  12
Referee : PAGHIEV          Mihail       MDA                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
BADE Dennis FIN 4 4 V V 2 V  3/6 1 25 4  
CORDEIRO Joao POR V 4 3 4 3 V4  2/6 -4 23 5  
CONFALONIERI Diego ITA V V V V V V  6/6 15 30 1  
CADMAN Thomas GBR 4 V 0 V 1 2  2/6 -7 17 6  
NASIBOV Vakil AZE 4 V 2 1 3 4  1/6 -10 19 7  
SKOROBOGATOV Oleg RUS V3 V 2 V V 2  4/6 3 22 2  
JARVE Sven EST 3 3 3 V V V  3/6 2 24 3  

Poule no 5    9:00    piste No  13
Referee : VALIYEV          Fikrat       AZE                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
DOBREV Deyan BUL V V V V 4 V  5/6 12 29 1  
SENDUT Emir TUR 4 3 3 3 0 1  0/6 -16 14 7  
PEQUITO Filipe POR 0 V V 1 2 2  2/6 -12 15 5  
TAYLOR James GBR 4 V 4 2 4 2  1/6 -7 21 6  
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST 2 V V V V V  5/6 9 27 3  
SCHMID Sven GER V V V V 4 V  5/6 10 29 2  
KULCSAR Krisztian HUN 2 V V V 3 4  3/6 4 24 4  
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Poule no 6    9:00    piste No  14
Referee : SAKHVADZE        David        GEO                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
HASANOV Mehrab AZE 3 2 V 2 1 0  1/6 -14 13 7  
VERWIJLEN Bas NED V 4 2 V V 2  3/6 3 23 5  
JEANNET Fabrice FRA V V V 4 V V  5/6 14 29 1  
VAHT Sergei EST 4 V 1 3 4 2  1/6 -8 19 6  
DEBIC Ozren CRO V 1 V V 4 V  4/6 2 25 2  
WILLIS Jonathan GBR V3 1 1 V V V  4/6 -3 20 3  
LEVIT Doron ISR V V 2 V 4 4  3/6 6 25 4  

Poule no 7    9:00    piste No  16
Referee : KRALIK           David        SVK                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
FRISELL Carl SWE V 4 3 V 2 3  2/6 -2 22 6  
VAN LAECKE Yoeri BEL 2 1 3 V V 3  2/6 -3 19 7  
NAOUMKINE Evguenly RUS V V 1 0 V V  4/6 1 21 2  
CHUMAK Dmytro UKR V4 V4 V 2 3 V  4/6 4 23 1  
MOTYKA Tomasz POL 3 3 V V 1 V  3/6 4 22 3  
CANDEIAS Ricardo POR V 0 2 V V 4  3/6 0 21 4  
DE VRIES Matthijs NED V V 3 2 1 V  3/6 -4 21 5  

Poule no 8    9:00    piste No  17
Referee : MACHADO          Miguel       POR                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduar ESP V 1 V3 4 V V  4/6 12 23 2  
HARUTYUNYAN Spartak ARM 1 1 V 4 2 V  2/6 -9 18 6  
NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR V2 V V V 3 V  5/6 11 25 1  
KARDOLUS Arwin NED 2 4 4 V V1 1  2/6 1 17 5  
AVDEEV Anton RUS V V 4 1 V V  4/6 3 25 3  
AMBROZ Jakub CZE 1 V V4 0 1 V  3/6 -3 16 4  
IVANOV Alexander ISR 0 3 0 V2 3 3  1/6 -15 11 7  

Poule no 9    11:00    piste No  9
Referee : MAMEDOV          Ilgar        RUS                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
SCHMITT Martin GER V 4 V V 4 V  4/6 7 28 3  
AJZENSTADT Ido ISR 3 4 4 2 4 2  0/6 -11 19 7  
KHVOROST Maksym UKR V V V 2 V V  5/6 10 27 2  
MASALO Jurijus LTU 3 V 1 3 3 V  2/6 -4 20 5  
BERAN Jiri CZE 3 V V V V V  5/6 14 28 1  
ERSEK Attila SVK V V 2 V 2 V  4/6 2 24 4  
TRIPUKS Nikolajs LAT 2 V 1 0 0 1  1/6 -18 9 6  

Poule no 10    11:00    piste No  10
Referee : HEEREN           Alexander    NED                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
KALNINS Normunds LAT 1 0 3 V 2 0  1/6 -17 11 6  
CANTO Ignacio ESP V 1 2 V2 V 0  3/6 -3 15 5  
LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA V V 2 V V V  5/6 14 27 1  
KAUTER Michael SUI V V V V V4 4  5/6 12 28 2  
ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 3 0 4 1 2 2  0/6 -15 12 7  
MEDVEDEV Vitaliy UKR V 2 1 3 V V  3/6 0 21 4  
MONICH Dzmitry BLR V V 2 V V 3  4/6 9 25 3  
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Poule no 11    11:00    piste No  11
Referee : KASZUBOWSKI      Adam         POL                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
ABAJO Jose Luis ESP 3 V4 3 V V V  4/6 8 25 1  
TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR V 3 V V 3 V  4/6 4 26 3  
VIDEIRA Joaquim POR 1 V4 0 V 2 V  3/6 -3 17 5  
KUZMICH Siarhei BLR V4 2 V V 2 V  4/6 2 23 4  
GULIYEV Afiz AZE 2 4 2 4 V V  2/6 -5 22 6  
BENNETT Thomas GBR 2 V V3 V 4 V  4/6 5 24 2  
ELBAKIDZE David GEO 3 4 3 4 3 2  0/6 -11 19 7  

Poule no 12    11:00    piste No  12
Referee : HOLMSTROEM       Joakim       SWE                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 3 V 1 V 4 2  2/6 -1 20 6  
MATHE Jorg AUT V V 1 V V V  5/6 10 26 2  
NAMAZOV Etibar AZE 0 1 2 2 3 1  0/6 -21 9 7  
BOCZKO Gabor HUN V2 V V 3 V V4  5/6 14 24 1  
PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU 4 2 V V 4 4  2/6 -1 24 5  
FENWICK Andrew IRL V 3 V 1 V 1  3/6 -3 20 4  
STEFFEN Benjamin SUI V 2 V 0 V V2  4/6 2 19 3  

Poule no 13    11:00    piste No  13
Referee : CSAR             Barbara      AUT                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 1 2 1 V 4 2  1/6 -13 15 6  
ZAKHAROV Vitali BLR V 0 V V V V  5/6 10 25 2  
KAUTER Fabian SUI V V1 4 V V V  5/6 10 25 2  
ROTA Alfredo ITA V 3 V V V V  5/6 13 28 1  
PETROVSKI Dimitar MKD 3 2 1 1 1 2  0/6 -20 10 7  
HOLSTEGE Arnaud NED V 4 3 3 V 4  2/6 -1 24 5  
SERGUN Eduard FIN V 4 4 1 V V  3/6 1 24 4  

Poule no 14    11:00    piste No  14
Referee : CEM              Oray         TUR                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
FISCHER Marcel SUI V V 2 V 1  3/5 7 18 3  
BACKER Fredrik NOR 1 V V V 3  3/5 2 19 4  
BALENT Uros SLO 2 2 1 V 4  1/5 -8 14 5  
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL V3 4 V V V4  4/5 8 21 1  
VUORINEN Niko FIN 3 2 2 2 2  0/5 -14 11 6  
FIEDLER Joerg GER V2 V4 V 3 V  4/5 5 19 2  

Poule no 15    11:00    piste No  16
Referee : LAMON            Janine       SUI                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
COUFAL Zdenek CZE 2 V 2 4 V  2/5 -3 18 5  
IMRE Geza HUN V V V 4 V  4/5 7 24 1  
ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA 4 4 V 2 V1  2/5 0 16 3  
KASE Reine SWE V 4 1 V 4  2/5 -1 19 4  
KRAMARICS Michael Zoltan NOR V V V 3 2  3/5 0 20 2  
JEFREMENKO Mihails LAT 2 2 0 V V  2/5 -3 14 6  



Championnats d'Europe
Epee Masculine

Document Engarde

2008-07-07 19:46:50

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),   page 1/2

ranking name and first name country victory/match indicator hits scored group

1 ACKERMANN Norman GER 1.000 18 30 qualifier  
2 CONFALONIERI Diego ITA 1.000 15 30 qualifier  
3 JEANNET Fabrice FRA 0.833 14 29 qualifier  
4 BERAN Jiri CZE 0.833 14 28 qualifier  
5 LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA 0.833 14 27 qualifier  
6 BOCZKO Gabor HUN 0.833 14 24 qualifier  
7 BESKIN Grigori ISR 0.833 13 28 qualifier  
7 ROTA Alfredo ITA 0.833 13 28 qualifier  
9 DOBREV Deyan BUL 0.833 12 29 qualifier  

10 KAUTER Michael SUI 0.833 12 28 qualifier  
11 NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR 0.833 11 25 qualifier  
12 SCHMID Sven GER 0.833 10 29 qualifier  
12 TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS 0.833 10 29 qualifier  
14 KHVOROST Maksym UKR 0.833 10 27 qualifier  
15 MATHE Jorg AUT 0.833 10 26 qualifier  
16 KAUTER Fabian SUI 0.833 10 25 qualifier  
16 ZAKHAROV Vitali BLR 0.833 10 25 qualifier  
18 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST 0.833 9 27 qualifier  
19 TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 0.833 8 28 qualifier  
20 FONT Marc ESP 0.833 8 24 qualifier  
21 ANDRZEJUK Robert POL 0.833 7 25 qualifier  
22 FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR 0.833 6 26 qualifier  
23 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL 0.800 8 21 qualifier  
24 IMRE Geza HUN 0.800 7 24 qualifier  
25 FIEDLER Joerg GER 0.800 5 19 qualifier  
26 SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduard ESP 0.667 12 23 qualifier  
27 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL 0.667 9 27 qualifier  
28 MONICH Dzmitry BLR 0.667 9 25 qualifier  
29 ABAJO Jose Luis ESP 0.667 8 25 qualifier  
30 SCHMITT Martin GER 0.667 7 28 qualifier  
31 CAROZZO Stefano ITA 0.667 7 24 qualifier  
32 BENNETT Thomas GBR 0.667 5 24 qualifier  
33 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR 0.667 4 26 qualifier  
34 CHUMAK Dmytro UKR 0.667 4 23 qualifier  
35 AVDEEV Anton RUS 0.667 3 25 qualifier  
36 SKOROBOGATOV Oleg RUS 0.667 3 22 qualifier  
37 DEBIC Ozren CRO 0.667 2 25 qualifier  
38 ERSEK Attila SVK 0.667 2 24 qualifier  
39 KUZMICH Siarhei BLR 0.667 2 23 qualifier  
40 STEFFEN Benjamin SUI 0.667 2 19 qualifier  
41 SALM Juri EST 0.667 1 23 qualifier  
42 NAOUMKINE Evguenly RUS 0.667 1 21 qualifier  
43 WILLIS Jonathan GBR 0.667 -3 20 qualifier  
44 FISCHER Marcel SUI 0.600 7 18 qualifier  
45 BACKER Fredrik NOR 0.600 2 19 qualifier  
46 KRAMARICS Michael Zoltan NOR 0.600 0 20 qualifier  
47 LEVIT Doron ISR 0.500 6 25 qualifier  
48 KULCSAR Krisztian HUN 0.500 4 24 qualifier  
49 MOTYKA Tomasz POL 0.500 4 22 qualifier  
50 JEANNET Jerome FRA 0.500 3 26 qualifier  
51 VERWIJLEN Bas NED 0.500 3 23 qualifier  
52 JARVE Sven EST 0.500 2 24 qualifier  
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53 BADE Dennis FIN 0.500 1 25 qualifier  
54 SERGUN Eduard FIN 0.500 1 24 qualifier  
55 CANDEIAS Ricardo POR 0.500 0 21 qualifier  
55 MEDVEDEV Vitaliy UKR 0.500 0 21 qualifier  
57 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU 0.500 -2 24 qualifier  
58 FENWICK Andrew IRL 0.500 -3 20 qualifier  
59 VIDEIRA Joaquim POR 0.500 -3 17 qualifier  
60 AMBROZ Jakub CZE 0.500 -3 16 qualifier  
61 CANTO Ignacio ESP 0.500 -3 15 qualifier  
62 DE VRIES Matthijs NED 0.500 -4 21 qualifier  
63 ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA 0.400 0 16 qualifier  
64 KASE Reine SWE 0.400 -1 19 qualifier  
65 COUFAL Zdenek CZE 0.400 -3 18 qualifier  
66 JEFREMENKO Mihails LAT 0.400 -3 14 qualifier  
67 KARDOLUS Arwin NED 0.333 1 17 qualifier  
68 HOLSTEGE Arnaud NED 0.333 -1 24 qualifier  
68 PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU 0.333 -1 24 qualifier  
70 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 0.333 -1 23 qualifier  
71 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 0.333 -1 20 qualifier  
72 FRISELL Carl SWE 0.333 -2 22 qualifier  
73 VAN LAECKE Yoeri BEL 0.333 -3 19 qualifier  
74 CORDEIRO Joao POR 0.333 -4 23 elimenated  
75 MASALO Jurijus LTU 0.333 -4 20 elimenated  
76 GULIYEV Afiz AZE 0.333 -5 22 elimenated  
77 CADMAN Thomas GBR 0.333 -7 17 elimenated  
78 HARUTYUNYAN Spartak ARM 0.333 -9 18 elimenated  
79 ALBREKHT Anzor GEO 0.333 -10 14 elimenated  
80 PEQUITO Filipe POR 0.333 -12 15 elimenated  
81 BALENT Uros SLO 0.200 -8 14 elimenated  
82 TAYLOR James GBR 0.167 -7 21 elimenated  
83 ARVELADZE David GEO 0.167 -7 19 elimenated  
84 VAHT Sergei EST 0.167 -8 19 elimenated  
85 GUSEVS Gennadijs LAT 0.167 -8 18 elimenated  
85 SOUREK Dino CRO 0.167 -8 18 elimenated  
87 KOVACS Ivan HUN 0.167 -10 19 elimenated  
87 NASIBOV Vakil AZE 0.167 -10 19 elimenated  
89 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 0.167 -13 15 elimenated  
90 HASANOV Mehrab AZE 0.167 -14 13 elimenated  
91 IVANOV Alexander ISR 0.167 -15 11 elimenated  
92 KALNINS Normunds LAT 0.167 -17 11 elimenated  
93 TRIPUKS Nikolajs LAT 0.167 -18 9 elimenated  
94 PAHOTIN Anton MDA 0.167 -19 9 elimenated  
95 AMBROZ Matyas CZE 0.000 -8 21 elimenated  
96 AJZENSTADT Ido ISR 0.000 -11 19 elimenated  
96 ELBAKIDZE David GEO 0.000 -11 19 elimenated  
98 VUORINEN Niko FIN 0.000 -14 11 elimenated  
99 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 0.000 -15 12 elimenated  

100 SENDUT Emir TUR 0.000 -16 14 elimenated  
101 MARINOV Kiril BUL 0.000 -17 13 elimenated  
102 PETROVSKI Dimitar MKD 0.000 -20 10 elimenated  
103 NAMAZOV Etibar AZE 0.000 -21 9 elimenated  
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1 ACKERMANN Norman GER

128  

65COUFAL Zdenek CZE

64KASE Reine SWE    15/11

33TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR

96  

97  

32BENNETT Thomas GBR

17KAUTER Fabian SUI

112  

81  

48KULCSAR Krisztian HUN

49MOTYKA Tomasz POL

80  

113  

16ZAKHAROV Vitali BLR

9 DOBREV Deyan BUL

120  

73VAN LAECKE Yoeri BEL

56CANDEIAS Ricardo POR    15/4

41SALM Juri EST

88  

105  

24IMRE Geza HUN

25FIEDLER Joerg GER

104  

89  

40STEFFEN Benjamin SUI

57KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU

72FRISELL Carl SWE    15/11

121  

8 BESKIN Grigori ISR

ACKERMANN Norman

KASE Reine
   13/10

TORKILDSEN Sturla

BENNETT Thomas
   15/8

KAUTER Fabian

KULCSAR Krisztian
   11/10

MOTYKA Tomasz

ZAKHAROV Vitali
   15/14

DOBREV Deyan

VAN LAECKE Yoeri
   15/13

SALM Juri

IMRE Geza
   15/10

FIEDLER Joerg

STEFFEN Benjamin
   15/7

FRISELL Carl

BESKIN Grigori
   15/14

ACKERMANN Norman

TORKILDSEN Sturla

   11/10

KULCSAR Krisztian

MOTYKA Tomasz

   15/11

VAN LAECKE Yoeri

IMRE Geza

   15/5

FIEDLER Joerg

FRISELL Carl

   15/10

ACKERMANN Norman

MOTYKA Tomasz

IMRE Geza

FRISELL Carl
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5 LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA

124  

69HOLSTEGE Arnaud NED

60AMBROZ Jakub CZE    15/14

37DEBIC Ozren CRO

92  

101  

28MONICH Dzmitry BLR

21ANDRZEJUK Robert POL

108  

85  

44FISCHER Marcel SUI

53BADE Dennis FIN

76  

117  

12SCHMID Sven GER

13TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS

116  

77  

52JARVE Sven EST

45BACKER Fredrik NOR

84  

109  

20FONT Marc ESP

29ABAJO Jose Luis ESP

100  

93  

36SKOROBOGATOV Oleg RUS

61CANTO Ignacio ESP

68PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU    15/7

125  

4 BERAN Jiri CZE

LUCENAY Jean-Michel

HOLSTEGE Arnaud
   15/7

DEBIC Ozren

MONICH Dzmitry
   15/11

ANDRZEJUK Robert

FISCHER Marcel
   15/11

BADE Dennis

SCHMID Sven
   15/6

TIKHOMIROV Alexey

JARVE Sven
   15/13

BACKER Fredrik

FONT Marc
   15/14

ABAJO Jose Luis

SKOROBOGATOV Oleg
   15/12

CANTO Ignacio

BERAN Jiri
   15/10

LUCENAY Jean-Michel

DEBIC Ozren

   15/11

FISCHER Marcel

SCHMID Sven

   12/11

JARVE Sven

BACKER Fredrik

   15/8

SKOROBOGATOV Oleg

CANTO Ignacio

   14/11

LUCENAY Jean-Michel

SCHMID Sven

JARVE Sven

CANTO Ignacio



Championnats d'Europe Epee Masculine
Tableau of 128,   page 3/4

3 JEANNET Fabrice FRA

126  

67KARDOLUS Arwin NED

62DE VRIES Matthijs NED    15/6

35AVDEEV Anton RUS

94  

99  

30SCHMITT Martin GER

19TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA

110  

83  

46KRAMARICS Michael Zoltan NOR

51VERWIJLEN Bas NED

78  

115  

14KHVOROST Maksym UKR

11NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR

118  

75  

54SERGUN Eduard FIN

43WILLIS Jonathan GBR

86  

107  

22FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR

27ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL

102  

91  

38ERSEK Attila SVK

59VIDEIRA Joaquim POR

70NIKOLIC Danilo SRB    12/11

123  

6 BOCZKO Gabor HUN

JEANNET Fabrice

DE VRIES Matthijs
   15/11

AVDEEV Anton

SCHMITT Martin
   15/7

TAGLIARIOL Matteo

KRAMARICS Michael Zoltan
   15/11

VERWIJLEN Bas

KHVOROST Maksym
   15/10

NIKISHIN Bogdan

SERGUN Eduard
   15/5

WILLIS Jonathan

FEDZIARYN Aliaksei
   15/9

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

ERSEK Attila
   15/9

NIKOLIC Danilo

BOCZKO Gabor
   15/8

JEANNET Fabrice

SCHMITT Martin

   15/12

TAGLIARIOL Matteo

KHVOROST Maksym

   13/12

NIKISHIN Bogdan

WILLIS Jonathan

   15/11

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

BOCZKO Gabor

   15/10

SCHMITT Martin

TAGLIARIOL Matteo

WILLIS Jonathan

BOCZKO Gabor
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7 ROTA Alfredo ITA

122  

71PIASECKI Bartosz NOR

58FENWICK Andrew IRL    15/4

39KUZMICH Siarhei BLR

90  

103  

26SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduard ESP

23MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL

106  

87  

42NAOUMKINE Evguenly RUS

55MEDVEDEV Vitaliy UKR

74  

119  

10KAUTER Michael SUI

15MATHE Jorg AUT

114  

79  

50JEANNET Jerome FRA

47LEVIT Doron ISR

82  

111  

18NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST

31CAROZZO Stefano ITA

98  

95  

34CHUMAK Dmytro UKR

63ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA

66JEFREMENKO Mihails LAT    15/11

127  

2 CONFALONIERI Diego ITA

ROTA Alfredo

PIASECKI Bartosz
   15/11

KUZMICH Siarhei

SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduard
   15/12

MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof

NAOUMKINE Evguenly
   15/13

MEDVEDEV Vitaliy

KAUTER Michael
   15/3

MATHE Jorg

JEANNET Jerome
   15/11

LEVIT Doron

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
   15/6

CAROZZO Stefano

CHUMAK Dmytro
   15/13

ROBEIRI Ulrich

CONFALONIERI Diego
   15/12

PIASECKI Bartosz

SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduard

   15/11

MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof

KAUTER Michael

   15/9

JEANNET Jerome

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

   15/10

CHUMAK Dmytro

ROBEIRI Ulrich

   15/9

SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduard

KAUTER Michael

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

ROBEIRI Ulrich
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking),   page 1/2

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 IMRE Geza HUN 23/12/1974
2 SCHMITT Martin GER 30/4/1981
3 KAUTER Michael SUI 18/2/1979
3 LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA 25/4/1978
5 ACKERMANN Norman GER 13/8/1983
6 BOCZKO Gabor HUN 1/4/1977
7 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST 9/6/1980
8 CANTO Ignacio ESP 21/1/1981
9 SCHMID Sven GER 21/1/1978

10 TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 7/1/1983
11 SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduardo ESP 23/8/1973
12 WILLIS Jonathan GBR 5/1/1981
13 MOTYKA Tomasz POL 8/5/1981
14 JARVE Sven EST 25/7/1980
15 ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA 26/10/1982
16 FRISELL Carl SWE 12/11/1982
17 JEANNET Fabrice FRA 20/10/1980
18 NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR 29/5/1980
19 KHVOROST Maksym UKR 15/7/1982
20 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL 5/10/1984
21 FIEDLER Joerg GER 21/2/1978
22 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL 2/9/1981
23 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR 18/7/1981
24 CHUMAK Dmytro UKR 29/1/1980
25 SKOROBOGATOV Oleg RUS 18/2/1969
26 DEBIC Ozren CRO 14/9/1979
27 FISCHER Marcel SUI 14/8/1978
28 BACKER Fredrik NOR 20/12/1987
29 KULCSAR Krisztian HUN 28/6/1971
30 JEANNET Jerome FRA 26/1/1977
31 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 9/12/1986
32 VAN LAECKE Yoeri BEL 7/3/1977
33 CONFALONIERI Diego ITA 11/4/1979
34 BERAN Jiri CZE 18/1/1982
35 BESKIN Grigori ISR 21/6/1987
35 ROTA Alfredo ITA 21/7/1975
37 DOBREV Deyan BUL 5/12/1975
38 TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS 2/6/1983
39 MATHE Jorg AUT 16/4/1982
40 KAUTER Fabian SUI 23/9/1985
40 ZAKHAROV Vitali BLR 18/12/1967
42 FONT Marc ESP 8/4/1981
43 ANDRZEJUK Robert POL 17/7/1975
44 FEDZIARYN Aliaksei BLR 31/5/1989
45 MONICH Dzmitry BLR 6/2/1985
46 ABAJO Jose Luis ESP 22/6/1978
47 CAROZZO Stefano ITA 17/1/1979
48 BENNETT Thomas GBR 2/6/1986
49 AVDEEV Anton RUS 8/8/1986
50 ERSEK Attila SVK 4/5/1984
51 KUZMICH Siarhei BLR 7/10/1978
52 STEFFEN Benjamin SUI 8/3/1982
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53 SALM Juri EST 4/4/1984
54 NAOUMKINE Evguenly RUS 4/11/1982
55 KRAMARICS Michael Zoltan NOR 13/3/1986
56 LEVIT Doron ISR 31/3/1976
57 VERWIJLEN Bas NED 1/10/1983
58 BADE Dennis FIN 25/7/1985
59 SERGUN Eduard FIN 1/5/1970
60 MEDVEDEV Vitaliy UKR 7/5/1983
61 DE VRIES Matthijs NED 30/10/1989
62 KASE Reine SWE 29/11/1983
63 HOLSTEGE Arnaud NED 12/5/1982
64 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 1/6/1982
65 CANDEIAS Ricardo POR 22/7/1984
66 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU 4/12/1984
67 FENWICK Andrew IRL 14/2/1987
68 VIDEIRA Joaquim POR 12/1/1984
69 AMBROZ Jakub CZE 12/7/1986
70 COUFAL Zdenek CZE 17/7/1977
71 JEFREMENKO Mihails LAT 25/9/1980
72 KARDOLUS Arwin NED 10/8/1964
73 PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU 10/9/1984

74 CORDEIRO Joao POR 8/3/1987
75 MASALO Jurijus LTU 4/5/1960
76 GULIYEV Afiz AZE 10/5/1982
77 CADMAN Thomas GBR 3/12/1979
78 HARUTYUNYAN Spartak ARM 30/4/1992
79 ALBREKHT Anzor GEO 20/12/1986
80 PEQUITO Filipe POR 5/7/1987
81 BALENT Uros SLO 12/6/1980
82 TAYLOR James GBR 24/1/1982
83 ARVELADZE David GEO 28/5/1986
84 VAHT Sergei EST 25/2/1979
85 GUSEVS Gennadijs LAT 30/1/1971
85 SOUREK Dino CRO 29/4/1985
87 KOVACS Ivan HUN 8/2/1970
87 NASIBOV Vakil AZE 31/1/1990
89 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 17/7/1989
90 HASANOV Mehrab AZE 28/6/1974
91 IVANOV Alexander ISR 18/2/1979
92 KALNINS Normunds LAT 3/4/1964
93 TRIPUKS Nikolajs LAT 4/8/1964
94 PAHOTIN Anton MDA 21/10/1990
95 AMBROZ Matyas CZE 12/7/1986
96 AJZENSTADT Ido ISR 25/3/1984
96 ELBAKIDZE David GEO 20/2/1987
98 VUORINEN Niko FIN 8/6/1989
99 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 15/11/1945

100 SENDUT Emir TUR 24/5/1992
101 MARINOV Kiril BUL 14/12/1988
102 PETROVSKI Dimitar MKD 9/9/1980
103 NAMAZOV Etibar AZE 3/8/1989


